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17441.6
SDK 10-DP szary

OPIS PRODUKTU

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

Dodatkowe informacje
Klasa palnosci

Kod taryfy celnej

Kolor

Kraj pochodzenia
Masa

Materiat

Max. temperatura pracy
Min. temperatura pracy
Szerokosé

Wielkos¢ opakowania

Wysokos¢

OEM Automatic Sp. z o.o.
ul. Dziatkowa 121 A, 02-234 Warszawa
+48 22 863 27 22 | info@pl.oem.se | www.oemautomatic.pl

I CONTACLIP

distance plate inside+outside set
UL94-VO0
85369010
Szary

DE

255¢g
Poliamid 6.6
120 °C
-40°C

3 mm

50 szt

32,6 mm
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